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h walkout to fé
large mature
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Over 35,000 sq. ft. of property and approx. 4800 sq. ft. of home (5 bedroom - 2 kitchens) with = | | 2 73 ACRES gy available

a double car atlached garage plus a 25 x 40 garage - all on municipal services. Original |l o .

siructure features cherry wood staircase and architecturally curved walls in 2nd i . . e o

beckooms and hardwood floors under carpat inmain rooms. Call for urther dtais. $550000_Jf & i Picturesque setting with views of the Credit River and valley from the gorgeous

'f: = [ solarium addition wiceramic tiled floor; large formal living room with HW flooring
sl el i and woodburning comer fireplace, large country kitchen with French doors, and
formal dining room with French doors; Master BR has 4 pc. ensuite; two front
bedrooms have large windows with views of river valley;, double car garage,
interlock brick driveway and two large nutbuiidings for storage etc. $329,900.
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Fireplaces (gas) in both LR wiredwood cathedral ceilings & beautful walkout lower family room. This is ST 1 I A gorgeous raised bungalow close to town wiattached double car garage. 3 br up & 2 down, featuring
an ideal place 1o raise a family...or have your inlaws, with large upper kitchen (new cupboards & HW | & Lrin | ANC. 8I33-7111 [t large ceramic tiled central foyer leading to 2 levels & ‘Canada’ sunroom whot tub & wood buming stove;
floor) & lower summer kitchen; 3+1 bdrms; 2 WR, inground swimming pool surrounded by wrought iron upper level has large eat-in kit & formal DR & LR wigas FP; lower level has 2nd kit & bathroom for in-laws
K ]l lt
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fence; detached double car garage, tall evergreens. ".':; with Ig LR w/FP. Abwe round
Mekeow lﬂl
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L OPEN HOUSE

NOV. 12, 2-4
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& LET THE LIGHT SHINE IN' e

BLUE SPRINGS Realty (Halton) Corp.
5 7 N e ol o Ty ek | Fabulous open concept 3 bedroom home featuring front porch area, high windows,
360 Gue l]?h Street, (mn}unu I hardwood flooring in living and main floor family room. Great working kitchen &
breakfast area, gas fireplace, beautifully finished basement rec room & office.
Situated in a tiny jewel of a subdivision in Georgetown. $269,900.

5610 TRAFALGAR RD.
JUST NORTH OF BALLINAFAD

Not intended to solicit properties already histed for sale,

Re/Max Blue Springs does not guarantee the sale of vour house,

Call about Bill’s 90 Day Guaranteed Sale Programme.....

NOV. 11 & 12, 2-4 converted to 2 bedrooms

2 e Falon Wab aibdbvisior § bod i ] w/2-4 pc & 1-2 pc WR -
in ng Water su n; room | | U _ i
¢ ‘Edgewater' model - 1688 sq. . (as per I A ideal f?r teenager or in
builder's drawings) with strip hardwood§j £ PR o law (with French door to
I ﬂognng ““'";Ed"ﬁ " 1'frwing room/diningioom it ko lememem—— own floor & WR).
{ and ceramic tiled floor fromthe eatinkitchen @ © BE @ & \oEE .
5 y ‘. { through to the front foyer, main floor laundry, il A Wi < NNa. B\ LTSI Kitc:hen s \nfalkuut 0
il U | double car garage; callfor list of features and i I | * I patio area, single car
Mekenwn | your personal tour. $255,900. a4 W ogarage, CAC,

Ceramic floors, maple hardwood floors, professionally finished
basement with walkout, large master bedroom +2; eat-in kitchen,
singla car garage = great home at $195,900.

‘Guaranteed Saie Prﬂgramme

Beautlfully kept 1 bedroom
28 | condo apt, with separate
# @ | kitchen, LR & Dr combo
1881 with walkout to balcony,
R underground  parking,
indoor  pool, locker,

Aﬂordable |wmg in :
i this 2 bedroom with g
4 solarium  dining
1 room and fireplace

- g | in living  room.
exercise / party rooms,

magnificent sunsets. ' / il Under groun d

$149,900. - Prreenremp—r———— 0 LAY

@ HWiooring, LR wiwoodbuming stove, eat-in kitchen, DR wiwalkout to patio, finished basement, i
‘THE SANDS’ W circular drive, mixed bush - possible severance; close to both Georgetown and Acton! & GREAT DECOR'
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' VISIT OUR TALKING WINDOW
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FOR SALE “u

Prime downtown building
Retail/Office and Apartment
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U8 Good tenants in place A0 [ | Mekeown

Meleown

- Prime highway location - High feginnal traffic count - 4 Bay garage (16’ clear ceiling) - Attached 4
bedroom home (2250 sq. ft.) - All on 2.1 a - Ample parking - Other uses available. $559,000.




